MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL    |    SPECIFICATION SHEET
Panelgard™ Ex
PVDF Housing
Bulk filter housing compatible with
Panelgard Ex cartridge filters
SPECIFICATIONS
—
Materials Housing head PVDF

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part
number Description
Inlet/outlet
connections Unit per box
YYEXD108V Panelgard Ex PVDF housing 65A fluoroelastomer 65A 1
YYEXD107V Panelgard Ex PVDF housing 50A fluoroelastomer 50A 1
YYEXD106V Panelgard Ex PVDF housing 40A fluoroelastomer 40A 1
ACCESSORIES
—
Part
number Description Quantity
YYEX00001 Panelgard Ex wrench 1
YYEX000VT Panelgard Ex housing o-ring fluoroelastomer 1
YYEX008VT Panelgard Ex union o-ring fluoroelastomer 2